Nurgadiivan - Viola-P

Pikkus

Laius

Koérgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

300

172

80/98

42

62/78

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Parem ==,

Hall

Hall

Kootud kangas
Reguleeritavad peatoed
Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

19710-LR-12390252TEK

FURNITURE

TAVS MEBELU DRAUGS

1739,00 €



